
1 形幼児男女

2 形小１女

3 形小１男

4 形小２女

5 形小２男

6 形小３女

1 11-11-21 五誓会廣畑 田中　咲結 2 01

1 11-16-02 五誓会鳴尾 金澤　利一 3 01

6 19-31-02 耀心館本部 前田　萌 2 06
5 11-11-51 五誓会廣畑 小島　彩瑚 2 05

4 14-22-01 拳心館姫路広畑 村木　武蔵

2 18-29-01 神空会本部 鈴木　愛喜 1 02
1 19-31-01 耀心館本部 松尾　惇樹 1 01

4 21-38-01 高砂 橋本　結愛 2 04
3 19-33-02 耀心館三木 吉中　美珠樹 2 03
2 14-20-01 拳心館本部 秦　柚葉 2 02

3 04
3 11-11-12 五誓会廣畑 菅原　大智 3 03
2 15-24-01 拳義館 榊　　慶笑 3 02

7 11-16-06 五誓会鳴尾 潟山　咲太 3 07
6 16-25-01 神戸北高宗 髙山　大知 3 06
5 11-12-01 五誓会東灘 中田　瑛大 3 05

3 11-11-36 五誓会廣畑 川﨑　和結華 4 03

01
2 14-20-02 拳心館本部 西脇　汐音 4 02
1 19-31-03 耀心館本部 松尾　柚佳 4

6 19-33-06 耀心館三木 米本　汐里 4 06
5 14-22-02 拳心館姫路広畑 近藤　杏羽 4 05
4 11-12-04 五誓会東灘 竹原　彩加 4 04

9 14-22-03 拳心館姫路広畑 岡部　あん 4 09
8 19-31-05 耀心館本部 星本　美咲 4 08
7 11-15-01 五誓会近松 松岡　好 4 07

12 11-16-01 五誓会鳴尾 池田　恵茉 4 12
11 19-31-04 耀心館本部 沖野　有佳子 4 11
10 21-38-02 高砂 井上　月陽 4 10

4 11-11-24 五誓会廣畑 工　雄大 5 04
3 19-33-05 耀心館三木 米本　佳史 5 03

01
2 11-16-22 五誓会鳴尾 植村　勇太 5 02
1 11-12-02 五誓会東灘 坂本　蓮 5

7 11-12-03 五誓会東灘 西村顕広 5 07
6 19-33-03 耀心館三木 北山　虎徹 5 06
5 15-24-02 拳義館 小野　晴義 5 05

3 11-11-11 五誓会廣畑 菅原　杏 6 03
2 11-13-01 五誓会芦屋 辻瑞織 6 02
1 14-22-04 拳心館姫路広畑 笹岡　心陽 6 01

6 21-38-04 高砂 橋本　愛花 6 06
5 11-16-03 五誓会鳴尾 金澤　しずく 6 05
4 15-24-09 拳義館 金谷　芽來 6 04

9 19-32-01 耀心館西神 玉置　はる 6 09
8 11-11-06 五誓会廣畑 入江　釉生 6 08
7 21-38-03 高砂 橋本　心希 6 07

12 14-23-07 拳心館姫路飾磨 野中　椋 6 12
11 11-11-48 五誓会廣畑 木野　あみる 6 11
10 15-24-10 拳義館 山田　葵心 6 10



7 形小３男

8 形小４女

3 11-12-06 五誓会東灘 守谷　吟太朗 7 03
2 19-31-08 耀心館本部 前田　葵 7 02
1 13-19-01 天龍会神戸西 鹿村　洸斗 7 01

6 11-12-07 五誓会東灘 上野　真斉 7 06
5 11-11-28 五誓会廣畑 秦　聡一郎 7 05
4 14-23-02 拳心館たつの揖保川 瀧口　藍羽 7 04

9 11-12-09 五誓会東灘 吉田　颯人 7 09
8 19-31-09 耀心館本部 清水　治人 7 08
7 11-11-42 五誓会廣畑 勝又　健太 7 07

12 11-11-41 五誓会廣畑 古川　主真 7 12
11 18-27-02 神空会山の街 莇生　慎太郎 7 11
10 15-24-04 拳義館 赤松　旺祐 7 10

15 11-11-50 五誓会廣畑 川本　旺 7 15
14 18-29-02 神空会本部 鈴木　逞富 7 14
13 19-31-64 耀心館本部 中野　優仁 7 13

18 15-24-03 拳義館 奥田　陽介 7 18
17 14-22-05 拳心館姫路広畑 大西　翔真 7 17
16 19-31-06 耀心館本部 南山　瑛心 7 16

21 18-27-01 神空会山の街 中山　新太 7 21
20 11-12-08 五誓会東灘 中筋　一誠 7 20
19 19-31-63 耀心館本部 榮岩　樹希 7 19

24 19-33-07 耀心館三木 上園　修哉 7 24
23 11-12-05 五誓会東灘 中尾　優斗 7 23
22 11-11-31 五誓会廣畑 外薗　夏 7 22

27 19-31-07 耀心館本部 仲　悠孝 7 27
26 11-11-44 五誓会廣畑 小鴉　晃太郎 7 26
25 14-23-01 拳心館たつの揖保川 井原　悠貴 7 25

4 13-37-02 天龍会小坂 森川　優咲 8 04
3 11-11-35 五誓会廣畑 川﨑　芽結華 8 03

01
2 11-16-08 五誓会鳴尾 幡井　佑衣 8 02
1 19-31-18 耀心館本部 西岡　采音 8

7 19-31-14 耀心館本部 川西　香帆 8 07
6 19-33-09 耀心館三木 谷口　桜彩 8 06
5 11-11-25 五誓会廣畑 中嶋　光彩 8 05

10 11-12-11 五誓会東灘 堀　もも 8 10
9 19-31-17 耀心館本部 山室　文乃 8 09
8 11-12-10 五誓会東灘 増田　美咲 8 08

13 11-12-12 五誓会東灘 赤尾　あや乃 8 13
12 19-31-16 耀心館本部 仲平　幸花 8 12
11 11-13-02 五誓会芦屋 生野　花 8 11

16 19-31-15 耀心館本部 木下　幸来 8 16
15 11-11-19 五誓会廣畑 安田　紫乃 8 15
14 11-16-10 五誓会鳴尾 櫻田　一禾 8 14



9 形小４男

10 形小５女

4 19-31-12 耀心館本部 高橋　惺也 9 04
3 14-22-06 拳心館姫路広畑 橋本　壮志 9 03

01
2 11-16-05 五誓会鳴尾 西脇　泰輔 9 02
1 21-38-05 高砂 髙橋　和大 9

7 11-14-01 五誓会花尾 喜坂　京介 9 07
6 14-20-04 拳心館本部 西脇　慶 9 06
5 13-18-01 天龍会本部 内海　勝晴 9 05

10 11-12-13 五誓会東灘 山本　悠仁 9 10
9 19-31-13 耀心館本部 星本　陽希 9 09
8 11-16-07 五誓会鳴尾 潟山　琉太 9 08

13 14-22-08 拳心館姫路広畑 北野　政友 9 13
12 13-37-03 天龍会小坂 石垣　健男 9 12
11 15-24-27 拳義館 萱原　守良 9 11

16 15-24-19 拳義館 吉田　藍音 9 16
15 19-31-11 耀心館本部 吉川　道真 9 15
14 11-11-33 五誓会廣畑 酒井　虎人哉 9 14

19 11-15-02 五誓会近松 磯貝　昌輝 9 19
18 11-11-45 五誓会廣畑 中尾　陸 9 18
17 14-22-07 拳心館姫路広畑 今井　尊琉 9 17

22 19-33-08 耀心館三木 北山　大悟 9 22
21 11-12-15 五誓会東灘 坂本　空翔 9 21
20 13-19-02 天龍会神戸西 野上　裕太 9 20

25 14-20-03 拳心館本部 勝原　凛槻 9 25
24 11-12-14 五誓会東灘 南都　八尋 9 24
23 13-18-02 天龍会本部 三木　寿人 9 23

28 15-24-05 拳義館 松平 倫太郎 9 28
27 14-23-03 拳心館たつの揖保川 嶋崎　尚央 9 27
26 19-31-10 耀心館本部 飯田　陸仁 9 26

2 18-27-03 神空会山の街 原田　歩実 10 02
1 11-11-23 五誓会廣畑 宮﨑　理和子 10 01

29 11-16-04 五誓会鳴尾 岩田　旭陽 9 29

5 10 05
4 13-18-08 天龍会本部 西村　藍那 10 04
3 19-31-24 耀心館本部 秋江　結衣 10 03

8 11-11-37 五誓会廣畑 三路　色葉 10 08
7 14-22-10 拳心館姫路広畑 田中　こなつ 10 07
6 13-18-06 天龍会本部 永良　美怜 10 06

11 14-22-09 拳心館姫路広畑 村木　杏理名 10 11
10 11-13-03 五誓会芦屋 富　希奈 10 10
9 19-31-25 耀心館本部 中井　あさひ 10 09

14 13-18-07 天龍会本部 川路　小春 10 14
13 11-11-47 五誓会廣畑 谷川　希水 10 13
12 19-32-04 耀心館西神 玉置　真珠 10 12

17 13-18-04 天龍会本部 大谷　莉那 10 17
16 13-18-05 天龍会本部 中川　杏那 10 16
15 11-11-49 五誓会廣畑 スミス　ソフィ芽依 10 15

18 19-31-26 耀心館本部 福井　美月 10 18



11 形小５男

12 形小６女

2 14-22-11 拳心館姫路広畑 田村　兼絆 11 02
1 11-13-05 五誓会芦屋 賀嶋　慧 11 01

5 19-31-19 耀心館本部 仲　憲吾 11 05
4 11-12-18 五誓会東灘 岡本　莉空 11 04
3 19-32-02 耀心館西神 川村　嘉廣 11 03

8 15-24-07 拳義館 赤松　辰起 11 08
7 19-32-05 耀心館西神 齊藤　知郎 11 07
6 11-11-20 五誓会廣畑 田中　遥真 11 06

11 11-15-03 五誓会近松 岡井　大芽 11 11
10 11-11-52 五誓会廣畑 松本　直樹 11 10
9 19-31-23 耀心館本部 堀切　亮佑 11 09

14 11-16-17 五誓会鳴尾 小山　蒼士郎 11 14
13 11-12-17 五誓会東灘 竹内　慈 11 13
12 19-31-21 耀心館本部 秋江　陸来 11 12

17 11-11-10 五誓会廣畑 菅原　大翔 11 17
16 15-24-06 拳義館 安田　  有吾 11 16
15 19-32-03 耀心館西神 中森　葵 11 15

20 11-13-04 五誓会芦屋 林寛大 11 20
19 19-31-22 耀心館本部 東　承太朗 11 19
18 13-18-03 天龍会本部 中森　翔太 11 18

23 21-38-06 高砂 織部　雄大 11 23
22 19-32-06 耀心館西神 中山　耀一朗 11 22
21 11-11-43 五誓会廣畑 砂川　颯佑 11 21

26 11-12-16 五誓会東灘 工藤　恭太朗 11 26
25 19-31-20 耀心館本部 鍋谷　琉良 11 25
24 11-11-46 五誓会廣畑 大野　央隼 11 24

3 11-11-22 五誓会廣畑 疋谷　彩愛 12 03
2 11-12-20 五誓会東灘 橋本　唯花 12 02
1 21-38-07 高砂 髙橋　理子 12 01

6 11-16-09 五誓会鳴尾 中松　琉南 12 06
5 11-13-06 五誓会芦屋 岡見　月詠 12 05
4 19-31-32 耀心館本部 黒田　夏妃 12 04

9 11-16-20 五誓会鳴尾 岩城　果南 12 09
8 19-33-10 耀心館三木 谷口　心絆 12 08
7 16-25-02 神戸北高宗 藤本　乃彩 12 07

12 14-23-08 拳心館姫路飾磨 万木　愛世生 12 12
11 11-12-19 五誓会東灘 山本　咲蓮 12 11
10 18-27-05 神空会山の街 渡辺　このは 12 10

15 11-13-07 五誓会芦屋 丸山　瑞季 12 15

13 11-11-05 五誓会廣畑 入江　結夢 12 13
14 11-14-02 五誓会花尾 奥田　陽 12 14



13 形小６男

14 形中１女

15 形中１男

16 形中２女

1 11-11-32 五誓会廣畑 酒井　虎之祐 13 01

4 13-18-10 天龍会本部 長井　春陽 13 04
3 14-23-06 拳心館姫路飾磨 北村　朔久 13 03
2 18-29-03 神空会本部 鈴木　皇輝 13 02

7 14-20-08 拳心館本部 西脇　遥希 13 07
6 19-31-31 耀心館本部 坪田　翔太郎 13 06
5 11-15-04 五誓会近松 阿部　遥人 13 05

10 15-24-08 拳義館 籔下　夢希 13 10
9 13-19-03 天龍会神戸西 鹿村　旭翔 13 09
8 11-15-05 五誓会近松 松岡　巧 13 08

13 11-12-21 五誓会東灘 増田　太一 13 13
12 18-27-04 神空会山の街 中山　惺太 13 12
11 14-20-05 拳心館本部 黒田　源十 13 11

16 11-15-06 五誓会近松 浅田　悠翔 13 16
15 19-31-30 耀心館本部 和田　丈太郎 13 15
14 14-22-12 拳心館姫路広畑 今井　魁飛 13 14

19 14-22-14 拳心館姫路広畑 吉井　健翔 13 19
18 18-29-04 神空会本部 嶋　凜大 13 18
17 19-31-28 耀心館本部 浅野　匡晴 13 17

22 11-12-22 五誓会東灘 岡嶋　哲平 13 22
21 11-11-18 五誓会廣畑 安田　啓之介 13 21
20 13-18-09 天龍会本部 辻尾　淳太郎 13 20

25 14-22-13 拳心館姫路広畑 笠木　漣 13 25
24 11-13-08 五誓会芦屋 北口　新大 13 24
23 14-20-07 拳心館本部 村井　亜琉 13 23

28 18-30-01 神空会兵庫県庁 木村　勇晴 13 28
27 19-31-29 耀心館本部 高橋　翼 13 27
26 13-19-04 天龍会神戸西 西本　創 13 26

31 14-20-06 拳心館本部 岡田　燈人 13 31
30 11-12-23 五誓会東灘 幡谷　一輝 13 30
29 13-18-11 天龍会本部 三木　太智 13 29

3 11-16-18 五誓会鳴尾 山口　あかり 14 03

01
2 13-18-12 天龍会本部 大谷　心結 14 02
1 18-30-02 神空会兵庫県庁 西向　千珠 14

6 11-13-10 五誓会芦屋 賀嶋　凜 14 06
5 19-33-12 耀心館三木 松永　茅亜 14 05
4 14-23-05 拳心館たつの揖保川 谷川　萌愛 14 04

9 14-23-04 拳心館たつの揖保川 瀧口　茉白 14 09
8 13-18-13 天龍会本部 松下　望華 14 08
7 11-13-09 五誓会芦屋 井上　あかり 14 07

1 11-11-30 五誓会廣畑 外薗　銀大 15 01

11 19-31-35 耀心館本部 吉川　亜里 14 11
10 11-12-24 五誓会東灘 堀　のの 14 10

4 11-16-11 五誓会鳴尾 小山　漣太郎 15 04
3 11-13-12 五誓会芦屋 富　瑛人 15 03
2 19-31-34 耀心館本部 柳瀬　翔瑛 15 02

7 19-31-33 耀心館本部 前田　碧絆 15 07
6 11-12-25 五誓会東灘 小林　海斗 15 06
5 11-13-11 五誓会芦屋 生野　太一 15 05

10 14-20-09 拳心館本部 新井　徳 15 10
9 11-13-13 五誓会芦屋 中根　祐大 15 09
8 11-11-40 五誓会廣畑 西田　真聡 15 08

3 19-33-13 耀心館三木 森元　奏理 16 03
2 18-27-06 神空会山の街 中山　いろは 16 02
1 11-16-13 五誓会鳴尾 松下　想奈 16 01

4 21-38-08 高砂 藤田　埜瑠 16 04



17 形中２男

18 形中３女

19 形中３男

20 形少年女

21 形少年男

22 形一般女

2 18-27-07 神空会山の街 原田　雅也 17 02
1 19-31-38 耀心館本部 福井　敢太 17 01

5 14-20-10 拳心館本部 岡田　琉生 17 05
4 11-16-21 五誓会鳴尾 加藤　一絆 17 04
3 11-12-26 五誓会東灘 守谷　昌巴留 17 03

8 15-24-11 拳義館 松平　幸之助 17 08
7 19-31-37 耀心館本部 林　優之介 17 07
6 11-15-07 五誓会近松 岡井　純星 17 06

11 19-31-36 耀心館本部 浅野　義仁 17 11
10 11-12-30 五誓会東灘 小林　蒼門 17 10
9 13-18-14 天龍会本部 内海　直幸 17 09

14 11-16-12 五誓会鳴尾 中松　大峨 17 14
13 11-12-28 五誓会東灘 中尾　颯太 17 13
12 19-31-39 耀心館本部 小杉　悠真 17 12

3 11-12-31 五誓会東灘 堀　なな 18 03
2 11-13-15 五誓会芦屋 西尾　咲輝 18 02
1 18-29-05 神空会本部 佐々木　柑奈 18 01

6 18-30-03 神空会兵庫県庁 木村　祐月 18 06
5 19-31-40 耀心館本部 大黒　幸紀 18 05
4 11-12-32 五誓会東灘 山本　莉暖 18 04

19 01
2 19-33-14 耀心館三木 松永　虎汰郎 19 02
1 14-20-11 拳心館本部 堺　充希

7 11-13-14 五誓会芦屋 木ノ本　姫礼 18 07

4 11-12-33 五誓会東灘 和泉　凛香 20 04
3 19-31-42 耀心館本部 垣本　咲優 20 03

01
2 19-31-43 耀心館本部 山口　桜稀 20 02
1 11-13-17 五誓会芦屋 木ノ本　麗心 20

7 19-31-44 耀心館本部 富松　芽生 20 07
6 11-12-35 五誓会東灘 岩倉　麗華 20 06
5 21-38-12 高砂 笹尾　成星 20 05

10 11-12-34 五誓会東灘 生田　夢羽 20 10
9 18-30-04 神空会兵庫県庁 西向　結珠 20 09
8 14-23-09 拳心館姫路飾磨 野中　澪 20 08

4 21-38-09 高砂 藤田　禮欣 21 04
3 11-13-16 五誓会芦屋 西尾　祐輝 21 03

01
2 19-32-07 耀心館西神 東田　大典 21 02
1 11-16-19 五誓会鳴尾 松田　健汰 21

7 16-25-03 神戸北高宗 中井　誠之 21 07
6 11-13-18 五誓会芦屋 伊藤　慎一郎 21 06
5 19-31-41 耀心館本部 吉川　雅人 21 05

01
2 19-31-46 耀心館本部 東條　愛莉 22 02
1 11-13-19 五誓会芦屋 北口　歌桜 22

8 19-32-08 耀心館西神 齊藤　和歩 21 08



23 形一般男

2 13-18-16 天龍会本部 坂本　武蔵 23 02
1 11-12-43 五誓会東灘 福元　巧 23 01

5 17-26-01 神戸大学 佐々木　友都 23 05
4 11-12-44 五誓会東灘 中野　克海 23 04
3 21-38-13 高砂 笹尾　拍 23 03



24 形一般女段外

25 形一般男段外

26 形壮年女一部

27 形壮年女二部

28 形壮年男一部

29 形壮年男二部

4 11-15-09 五誓会近松 磯貝　実和 24 04
3 19-32-09 耀心館西神 齊藤　祐子 24 03

01
2 19-31-62 耀心館本部 堀井　日菜姫 24 02
1 11-12-42 五誓会東灘 小林　美津子 24

01
2 11-11-38 五誓会廣畑 西村　雅文 25 02
1 11-12-45 五誓会東灘 山形　泰範 25

5 11-14-04 五誓会花尾 奥田　幸 24 05

2 19-33-15 耀心館三木 畠山　恵梨香 26 02
1 11-11-01 五誓会廣畑 田原　洋子 26 01

3 19-31-45 耀心館本部 仲平　和也 25 03

1 11-11-04 五誓会廣畑 入江　友香 27 01

4 11-11-09 五誓会廣畑 山下　知 26 04
3 18-30-05 神空会兵庫県庁 西向　幸 26 03

4 18-30-08 神空会兵庫県庁 武村　有里子 27 04
3 13-18-18 天龍会本部 坂本　恭子 27 03
2 18-30-09 神空会兵庫県庁 佐々木　初美 27 02

7 18-30-06 神空会兵庫県庁 上田　かおる 27 07
6 11-11-17 五誓会廣畑 油井　那津子 27 06
5 18-30-07 神空会兵庫県庁 島　恵美 27 05

2 19-31-48 耀心館本部 吉川　義之 28 02
1 18-27-08 神空会山の街 原田　拓舞 28 01

8 19-31-57 耀心館本部 富松　純子 27 08

5 19-31-50 耀心館本部 高橋　尚也 28 05
4 19-31-47 耀心館本部 柳瀬　辰弥 28 04
3 11-14-03 五誓会花尾 勝見　英正 28 03

8 17-26-07 神戸大学 中川　和樹 28 08
7 19-31-49 耀心館本部 岩井　孝洋 28 07
6 11-15-08 五誓会近松 岡井　聡 28 06

1 19-32-11 耀心館西神 井町　勝利 29 01

10 19-31-52 耀心館本部 河原　達真 28 10
9 13-19-06 天龍会神戸西 青田　一仁 28 09

4 15-24-16 拳義館 荒木　幸治 29 04
3 11-11-03 五誓会廣畑 幡谷　治明 29 03
2 11-12-47 五誓会東灘 水津　龍正 29 02

7 19-31-53 耀心館本部 藤城　伸吾 29 07
6 11-16-14 五誓会鳴尾 雑賀　雅行 29 06
5 11-12-48 五誓会東灘 宮﨑　進一 29 05

10 19-31-55 耀心館本部 富松　正貴 29 10
9 11-11-34 五誓会廣畑 山崎　敏 29 09
8 13-19-07 天龍会神戸西 石井　司 29 08

13 14-22-15 拳心館姫路広畑 橋本　昌之 29 13
12 11-12-50 五誓会東灘 中釜　康一郎 29 12
11 11-11-39 五誓会廣畑 西田　慎也 29 11

16 11-12-51 五誓会東灘 岡嶋　克則 29 16
15 11-16-15 五誓会鳴尾 森本　二郎 29 15
14 19-32-10 耀心館西神 玉置　正徳 29 14

19 19-31-54 耀心館本部 松井　勝利 29 19
18 11-12-49 五誓会東灘 奥田　章博 29 18
17 15-24-18 拳義館 田中　康雄 29 17



30 形団体小学低

31 形団体小学高

50 組幼児男女

52 組小１女

53 組小１男

54 組小２女

3 11-11-93 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ｃチーム 30 03

01
2 15-24-92 拳義館 拳義館　Ｂチーム 30 02
1 11-11-91 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ａチーム 30

6 11-11-92 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ｂチーム 30 06
5 15-24-91 拳義館 拳義館　Ａチーム 30 05
4 21-38-91 高砂 高砂　Ａチーム 30 04

3 11-13-91 五誓会芦屋 五誓会芦屋 31 03

01
2 19-31-91 耀心館本部 耀心館本部 31 02
1 11-11-95 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ｂチーム 31

6 14-22-91 拳心館姫路広畑 拳心館姫路広畑 31 06
5 19-33-91 耀心館三木 耀心館三木 31 05
4 15-24-93 拳義館 拳義館　Ａチーム 31 04

9 21-38-92 高砂 高砂　Ｂチーム 31 09
8 11-16-91 五誓会鳴尾 五誓会鳴尾 31 08
7 19-32-91 耀心館西神 耀心館西神 31 07

1 19-33-01 耀心館三木 軸屋　奏太 50 01

11 11-11-94 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ａチーム 31 11
10 11-13-92 五誓会芦屋 五誓会芦屋 31 10

2 21-38-01 高砂 橋本　結愛 52 02
1 11-11-21 五誓会廣畑 田中　咲結 52 01

2 19-31-01 耀心館本部 松尾　惇樹 50 02

5 11-11-51 五誓会廣畑 小島　彩瑚 52 05
4 19-33-02 耀心館三木 吉中　美珠樹 52 04
3 14-20-01 拳心館本部 秦　柚葉 52 03

3 11-16-06 五誓会鳴尾 潟山　咲太 53 03

01
2 11-12-01 五誓会東灘 中田　瑛大 53 02
1 14-22-01 拳心館姫路広畑 村木　武蔵 53

6 11-16-02 五誓会鳴尾 金澤　利一 53 06
5 11-11-12 五誓会廣畑 菅原　大智 53 05
4 15-24-01 拳義館 榊　　慶笑 53 04

2 14-22-02 拳心館姫路広畑 近藤　杏羽 54 02
1 19-31-03 耀心館本部 松尾　柚佳 54 01

7 16-25-01 神戸北高宗 髙山　大知 53 07

5 11-15-01 五誓会近松 松岡　好 54 05
4 14-20-02 拳心館本部 西脇　汐音 54 04
3 21-38-02 高砂 井上　月陽 54 03

8 11-12-04 五誓会東灘 竹原　彩加 54 08
7 14-22-03 拳心館姫路広畑 岡部　あん 54 07
6 19-31-04 耀心館本部 沖野　有佳子 54 06

10 11-16-01 五誓会鳴尾 池田　恵茉 54 10

9 19-31-05 耀心館本部 星本　美咲 54 09



55 組小２男

1 11-16-22 五誓会鳴尾 植村　勇太 55 01

4 11-11-24 五誓会廣畑 工　雄大 55 04
3 19-33-04 耀心館三木 軸屋　文太 55 03
2 11-12-03 五誓会東灘 西村顕広 55 02

7 19-33-03 耀心館三木 北山　虎徹 55 07
6 11-12-02 五誓会東灘 坂本　蓮 55 06
5 15-24-02 拳義館 小野　晴義 55 05



56 組小３女

57 組小３男

58 組小４女

3 15-24-09 拳義館 金谷　芽來 56 03

01
2 11-13-01 五誓会芦屋 辻瑞織 56 02
1 21-38-03 高砂 橋本　心希 56

6 15-24-10 拳義館 山田　葵心 56 06
5 11-11-06 五誓会廣畑 入江　釉生 56 05
4 14-23-07 拳心館姫路飾磨 野中　椋 56 04

9 11-11-11 五誓会廣畑 菅原　杏 56 09
8 21-38-04 高砂 橋本　愛花 56 08
7 11-16-03 五誓会鳴尾 金澤　しずく 56 07

01
2 19-31-63 耀心館本部 榮岩　樹希 57 02
1 13-19-01 天龍会神戸西 鹿村　洸斗 57

10 14-22-04 拳心館姫路広畑 笹岡　心陽 56 10

5 18-29-02 神空会本部 鈴木　逞富 57 05
4 11-12-06 五誓会東灘 守谷　吟太朗 57 04
3 11-11-44 五誓会廣畑 小鴉　晃太郎 57 03

8 18-27-02 神空会山の街 莇生　慎太郎 57 08
7 11-11-42 五誓会廣畑 勝又　健太 57 07
6 11-11-28 五誓会廣畑 秦　聡一郎 57 06

11 11-12-07 五誓会東灘 上野　真斉 57 11
10 11-12-09 五誓会東灘 吉田　颯人 57 10
9 19-33-07 耀心館三木 上園　修哉 57 09

14 14-23-02 拳心館たつの揖保川 瀧口　藍羽 57 14
13 15-24-03 拳義館 奥田　陽介 57 13
12 14-23-01 拳心館たつの揖保川 井原　悠貴 57 12

17 15-24-04 拳義館 赤松　旺祐 57 17
16 11-11-41 五誓会廣畑 古川　主真 57 16
15 18-27-01 神空会山の街 中山　新太 57 15

20 11-12-08 五誓会東灘 中筋　一誠 57 20
19 19-31-07 耀心館本部 仲　悠孝 57 19
18 11-11-53 五誓会廣畑 久保田　岳 57 18

23 19-31-64 耀心館本部 中野　優仁 57 23
22 18-36-01 神空会東鈴蘭台 中田　優月 57 22
21 11-11-31 五誓会廣畑 外薗　夏 57 21

26 11-12-05 五誓会東灘 中尾　優斗 57 26
25 14-22-05 拳心館姫路広畑 大西　翔真 57 25
24 15-24-25 拳義館 瀧口　旺太 57 24

4 19-33-09 耀心館三木 谷口　桜彩 58 04
3 11-11-19 五誓会廣畑 安田　紫乃 58 03

01
2 19-31-18 耀心館本部 西岡　采音 58 02
1 11-12-10 五誓会東灘 増田　美咲 58

7 11-12-11 五誓会東灘 堀　もも 58 07
6 19-31-15 耀心館本部 木下　幸来 58 06
5 11-13-02 五誓会芦屋 生野　花 58 05

10 19-31-17 耀心館本部 山室　文乃 58 10
9 11-16-08 五誓会鳴尾 幡井　佑衣 58 09
8 19-31-14 耀心館本部 川西　香帆 58 08

13 11-12-12 五誓会東灘 赤尾　あや乃 58 13
12 19-31-16 耀心館本部 仲平　幸花 58 12
11 13-37-01 天龍会小坂 井上　知咲 58 11



59 組小４男

60 組小５女

3 11-12-15 五誓会東灘 坂本　空翔 59 03
2 19-31-13 耀心館本部 星本　陽希 59 02
1 21-38-05 高砂 髙橋　和大 59 01

6 14-22-07 拳心館姫路広畑 今井　尊琉 59 06
5 11-16-05 五誓会鳴尾 西脇　泰輔 59 05
4 13-19-02 天龍会神戸西 野上　裕太 59 04

9 15-24-19 拳義館 吉田　藍音 59 09
8 11-15-02 五誓会近松 磯貝　昌輝 59 08
7 14-23-03 拳心館たつの揖保川 嶋崎　尚央 59 07

12 11-12-14 五誓会東灘 南都　八尋 59 12
11 13-18-01 天龍会本部 内海　勝晴 59 11
10 19-31-12 耀心館本部 高橋　惺也 59 10

15 19-33-08 耀心館三木 北山　大悟 59 15
14 11-12-13 五誓会東灘 山本　悠仁 59 14
13 14-20-04 拳心館本部 西脇　慶 59 13

18 11-16-07 五誓会鳴尾 潟山　琉太 59 18
17 15-24-05 拳義館 松平 倫太郎 59 17
16 13-37-03 天龍会小坂 石垣　健男 59 16

21 13-18-02 天龍会本部 三木　寿人 59 21
20 19-31-10 耀心館本部 飯田　陸仁 59 20
19 14-20-03 拳心館本部 勝原　凛槻 59 19

24 15-24-27 拳義館 萱原　守良 59 24
23 14-22-06 拳心館姫路広畑 橋本　壮志 59 23
22 11-11-27 五誓会廣畑 國貞　颯 59 22

1 15-24-24 拳義館 瀧口　美子 60 01

26 19-31-11 耀心館本部 吉川　道真 59 26
25 11-14-01 五誓会花尾 喜坂　京介 59 25

4 13-18-06 天龍会本部 永良　美怜 60 04
3 13-18-05 天龍会本部 中川　杏那 60 03
2 19-31-24 耀心館本部 秋江　結衣 60 02

7 19-31-25 耀心館本部 中井　あさひ 60 07
6 13-18-08 天龍会本部 西村　藍那 60 06
5 11-11-37 五誓会廣畑 三路　色葉 60 05

10 13-18-07 天龍会本部 川路　小春 60 10
9 18-27-03 神空会山の街 原田　歩実 60 09
8 11-11-23 五誓会廣畑 宮﨑　理和子 60 08

13 13-18-04 天龍会本部 大谷　莉那 60 13
12 11-13-03 五誓会芦屋 富　希奈 60 12
11 14-22-09 拳心館姫路広畑 村木　杏理名 60 11

14 19-31-26 耀心館本部 福井　美月 60 14



61 組小５男

62 組小６女

2 19-31-22 耀心館本部 東　承太朗 61 02
1 11-12-16 五誓会東灘 工藤　恭太朗 61 01

5 19-32-02 耀心館西神 川村　嘉廣 61 05
4 11-11-46 五誓会廣畑 大野　央隼 61 04
3 15-24-07 拳義館 赤松　辰起 61 03

8 11-13-05 五誓会芦屋 賀嶋　慧 61 08
7 14-22-11 拳心館姫路広畑 田村　兼絆 61 07
6 19-31-21 耀心館本部 秋江　陸来 61 06

11 11-11-10 五誓会廣畑 菅原　大翔 61 11
10 11-15-03 五誓会近松 岡井　大芽 61 10
9 19-31-19 耀心館本部 仲　憲吾 61 09

14 19-31-20 耀心館本部 鍋谷　琉良 61 14
13 15-24-06 拳義館 安田　  有吾 61 13
12 11-16-17 五誓会鳴尾 小山　蒼士郎 61 12

17 11-13-04 五誓会芦屋 林寛大 61 17
16 19-32-05 耀心館西神 齊藤　知郎 61 16
15 11-12-17 五誓会東灘 竹内　慈 61 15

20 11-12-18 五誓会東灘 岡本　莉空 61 20
19 21-38-06 高砂 織部　雄大 61 19
18 19-31-23 耀心館本部 堀切　亮佑 61 18

23 11-11-20 五誓会廣畑 田中　遥真 61 23
22 13-18-03 天龍会本部 中森　翔太 61 22
21 19-32-06 耀心館西神 中山　耀一朗 61 21

4 19-33-10 耀心館三木 谷口　心絆 62 04
3 11-12-20 五誓会東灘 橋本　唯花 62 03

01
2 11-13-07 五誓会芦屋 丸山　瑞季 62 02
1 21-38-07 高砂 髙橋　理子 62

7 11-16-09 五誓会鳴尾 中松　琉南 62 07
6 11-13-06 五誓会芦屋 岡見　月詠 62 06
5 11-11-05 五誓会廣畑 入江　結夢 62 05

10 11-12-19 五誓会東灘 山本　咲蓮 62 10
9 16-25-02 神戸北高宗 藤本　乃彩 62 09
8 14-23-08 拳心館姫路飾磨 万木　愛世生 62 08



63 組小６男

64 組中１女

65 組中１男

66 組中２女

3 11-15-05 五誓会近松 松岡　巧 63 03

01
2 14-20-07 拳心館本部 村井　亜琉 63 02
1 13-19-04 天龍会神戸西 西本　創 63

6 18-27-04 神空会山の街 中山　惺太 63 06
5 14-22-13 拳心館姫路広畑 笠木　漣 63 05
4 19-31-29 耀心館本部 高橋　翼 63 04

9 13-18-11 天龍会本部 三木　太智 63 09
8 18-29-03 神空会本部 鈴木　皇輝 63 08
7 11-12-23 五誓会東灘 幡谷　一輝 63 07

12 15-24-08 拳義館 籔下　夢希 63 12
11 14-20-05 拳心館本部 黒田　源十 63 11
10 11-15-06 五誓会近松 浅田　悠翔 63 10

15 11-12-22 五誓会東灘 岡嶋　哲平 63 15
14 14-23-06 拳心館姫路飾磨 北村　朔久 63 14
13 19-31-28 耀心館本部 浅野　匡晴 63 13

18 13-18-10 天龍会本部 長井　春陽 63 18
17 19-31-27 耀心館本部 清水　健人 63 17
16 11-11-18 五誓会廣畑 安田　啓之介 63 16

21 18-29-04 神空会本部 嶋　凜大 63 21
20 19-31-31 耀心館本部 坪田　翔太郎 63 20
19 14-20-08 拳心館本部 西脇　遥希 63 19

24 13-19-03 天龍会神戸西 鹿村　旭翔 63 24
23 11-15-04 五誓会近松 阿部　遥人 63 23
22 14-22-14 拳心館姫路広畑 吉井　健翔 63 22

27 11-13-08 五誓会芦屋 北口　新大 63 27
26 19-31-30 耀心館本部 和田　丈太郎 63 26
25 14-22-12 拳心館姫路広畑 今井　魁飛 63 25

30 13-18-09 天龍会本部 辻尾　淳太郎 63 30
29 18-30-01 神空会兵庫県庁 木村　勇晴 63 29
28 14-20-06 拳心館本部 岡田　燈人 63 28

2 11-13-10 五誓会芦屋 賀嶋　凜 64 02
1 18-30-02 神空会兵庫県庁 西向　千珠 64 01

31 11-12-21 五誓会東灘 増田　太一 63 31

5 11-11-08 五誓会廣畑 豊川　莉央 64 05
4 14-23-04 拳心館たつの揖保川 瀧口　茉白 64 04
3 19-31-35 耀心館本部 吉川　亜里 64 03

8 11-13-09 五誓会芦屋 井上　あかり 64 08
7 13-18-13 天龍会本部 松下　望華 64 07
6 11-11-07 五誓会廣畑 小上馬　凛花 64 06

11 11-12-24 五誓会東灘 堀　のの 64 11
10 19-33-12 耀心館三木 松永　茅亜 64 10
9 14-23-05 拳心館たつの揖保川 谷川　萌愛 64 09

4 11-13-11 五誓会芦屋 生野　太一 65 04
3 19-33-11 耀心館三木 森元　星人 65 03

01
2 11-13-12 五誓会芦屋 富　瑛人 65 02
1 14-20-09 拳心館本部 新井　徳 65

7 11-13-13 五誓会芦屋 中根　祐大 65 07
6 11-12-24 五誓会東灘 堀　のの 65 06
5 11-12-25 五誓会東灘 小林　海斗 65 05

10 15-24-26 拳義館 瀧口　鉄太 65 10
9 11-16-11 五誓会鳴尾 小山　漣太郎 65 09
8 19-31-34 耀心館本部 柳瀬　翔瑛 65 08

01
2 11-11-15 五誓会廣畑 丸水　美琥 66 02
1 21-38-08 高砂 藤田　埜瑠 66



67 組中２男

68 組中３女

69 組中３男

70 組少年女

71 組少年男

72 組一般女

67 01
2 11-12-28 五誓会東灘 中尾　颯太 67 02
1 11-16-12 五誓会鳴尾 中松　大峨

5 19-31-38 耀心館本部 福井　敢太 67 05
4 11-12-30 五誓会東灘 小林　蒼門 67 04
3 19-31-39 耀心館本部 小杉　悠真 67 03

8 11-12-27 五誓会東灘 赤尾　春哉 67 08
7 18-27-07 神空会山の街 原田　雅也 67 07
6 11-12-29 五誓会東灘 恵比須　咲真 67 06

11 19-31-36 耀心館本部 浅野　義仁 67 11
10 11-16-21 五誓会鳴尾 加藤　一絆 67 10
9 15-24-12 拳義館 荒木　陽幸 67 09

14 14-20-10 拳心館本部 岡田　琉生 67 14
13 11-12-26 五誓会東灘 守谷　昌巴留 67 13
12 13-18-14 天龍会本部 内海　直幸 67 12

2 11-12-32 五誓会東灘 山本　莉暖 68 02
1 15-24-20 拳義館 三村　真央 68 01

15 19-31-37 耀心館本部 林　優之介 67 15

1 15-24-13 拳義館 籔下　大夢 69 01

4 11-12-31 五誓会東灘 堀　なな 68 04
3 19-31-40 耀心館本部 大黒　幸紀 68 03

4 14-23-09 拳心館姫路飾磨 野中　澪 70 04
3 19-31-44 耀心館本部 富松　芽生 70 03

70 01
2 21-38-10 高砂 河野　愛華 70 02
1 11-12-35 五誓会東灘 岩倉　麗華

7 11-12-33 五誓会東灘 和泉　凛香 70 07
6 19-31-42 耀心館本部 垣本　咲優 70 06
5 21-38-11 高砂 田中　心和 70 05

10 11-12-34 五誓会東灘 生田　夢羽 70 10
9 21-38-12 高砂 笹尾　成星 70 09
8 19-31-43 耀心館本部 山口　桜稀 70 08

4 21-38-09 高砂 藤田　禮欣 71 04
3 16-25-03 神戸北高宗 中井　誠之 71 03

01
2 14-20-14 拳心館本部 船山　翔夢 71 02
1 11-12-38 五誓会東灘 岩倉　誠 71

7 11-11-14 五誓会廣畑 丸水　大貴 71 07
6 11-12-39 五誓会東灘 廣瀬　爽偲 71 06
5 19-31-41 耀心館本部 吉川　雅人 71 05

10 11-12-37 五誓会東灘 恵比須　麻斗 71 10
9 13-18-15 天龍会本部 船田　勇志 71 09
8 15-24-21 拳義館 三村　泰生 71 08

13 11-11-13 五誓会廣畑 丸水　大将 71 13
12 14-20-12 拳心館本部 津田　健太郎 71 12
11 19-32-07 耀心館西神 東田　大典 71 11

16 11-13-18 五誓会芦屋 伊藤　慎一郎 71 16
15 14-20-13 拳心館本部 黒田　聖十 71 15
14 11-12-36 五誓会東灘 廣瀬煌斗 71 14

2 19-31-59 耀心館本部 戸板　由貴 72 02
1 15-24-22 拳義館 三村　天翔 72 01

17 15-24-14 拳義館 籔下　夢翔 71 17

3 11-16-16 五誓会鳴尾 山本　ももこ 72 03



73 組一般男-67kg級

74 組一般男-75kg級・ＯＰ

76 組一般女段外

78 組壮年女一部

79 組壮年女二部

80 組壮年男一部

天龍会神戸西 松本　龍魁 74 04

01
2 17-26-02 神戸大学 髙橋　悠斗 73 02
1 11-11-54 五誓会廣畑 臼間　力矢 73

5 11-12-40 五誓会東灘 池田　心寛 73 05
4 15-24-23 拳義館 三村　武司 73 04
3 15-24-15 拳義館 入潮　都麦 73 03

01
2 11-11-55 五誓会廣畑 前田　和輝 74 02
1 19-31-58 耀心館本部 永沼　伊久也 74

6 17-26-03 神戸大学 五十嵐　力太 73 06

3 11-12-41 五誓会東灘 廣瀬　心星 74 03

5 11-11-16 五誓会廣畑 油井　崇晃 74 05

3 11-14-04 五誓会花尾 奥田　幸 76 03
2 17-26-04 神戸大学 佐竹　史 76 02
1 19-31-60 耀心館本部 塚本　みく 76 01

4 13-19-05

6 17-26-06 神戸大学 東　渚 76 06
5 17-26-05 神戸大学 武政　遥花 76 05
4 19-31-61 耀心館本部 西川　かりん 76 04

1 15-24-17 拳義館 橋本　和歌子 79 01

2 11-11-01 五誓会廣畑 田原　洋子 78 02
1 19-33-15 耀心館三木 畠山　恵梨香 78 01

4 11-11-04 五誓会廣畑 入江　友香 79 04
3 19-31-57 耀心館本部 富松　純子 79 03
2 11-11-17 五誓会廣畑 油井　那津子 79 02

01
2 13-19-06 天龍会神戸西 青田　一仁 80 02
1 19-31-51 耀心館本部 仲　大地 80

5 19-31-56 耀心館本部 福田　有紀 79 05

5 19-31-50 耀心館本部 高橋　尚也 80 05
4 11-16-23 五誓会鳴尾 植村　太一 80 04
3 19-31-49 耀心館本部 岩井　孝洋 80 03

8 11-12-46 五誓会東灘 赤尾　侑哉 80 08
7 17-26-07 神戸大学 中川　和樹 80 07
6 19-31-47 耀心館本部 柳瀬　辰弥 80 06

11 13-18-17 天龍会本部 船田　明夫 80 11
10 19-31-52 耀心館本部 河原　達真 80 10
9 19-31-48 耀心館本部 吉川　義之 80 09



81 組壮年男二部

82 組団体小学

83 組団体一般

3 11-12-51 五誓会東灘 岡嶋　克則 81 03
2 11-16-15 五誓会鳴尾 森本　二郎 81 02
1 13-19-07 天龍会神戸西 石井　司 81 01

6 11-11-26 五誓会廣畑 國貞　泰一 81 06
5 15-24-18 拳義館 田中　康雄 81 05
4 11-11-03 五誓会廣畑 幡谷　治明 81 04

9 11-11-02 五誓会廣畑 辻　俊一 81 09
8 11-12-45 五誓会東灘 山形　泰範 81 08
7 19-31-54 耀心館本部 松井　勝利 81 07

12 11-16-14 五誓会鳴尾 雑賀　雅行 81 12
11 11-12-50 五誓会東灘 中釜　康一郎 81 11
10 19-31-53 耀心館本部 藤城　伸吾 81 10

15 15-24-16 拳義館 荒木　幸治 81 15
14 11-12-49 五誓会東灘 奥田　章博 81 14
13 11-11-29 五誓会廣畑 岡田　英輝 81 13

4 15-24-94 拳義館 拳義館　Ａチーム 82 04
3 19-31-92 耀心館本部 耀心館本部 82 03

01
2 11-11-97 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ｂチーム 82 02
1 21-38-94 高砂 高砂　Ｄチーム 82

7 11-12-91 五誓会東灘 五誓会東灘　Ａチーム 82 07
6 15-24-95 拳義館 拳義館　Ｂチーム 82 06
5 11-12-92 五誓会東灘 五誓会東灘　Ｂチーム 82 05

10 11-11-96 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑　Ａチーム 82 10
9 11-16-92 五誓会鳴尾 五誓会鳴尾 82 09
8 21-38-93 高砂 高砂　Ｃチーム 82 08

4 15-24-96 拳義館 拳義館 83 04
3 11-11-98 五誓会廣畑 五誓会廣畑 83 03

01
2 19-31-93 耀心館本部 耀心館本部　Ａチーム 83 02
1 14-20-91 拳心館本部 拳心館本部 83

7 13-18-91 天龍会本部 天龍会本部 83 07
6 17-26-91 神戸大学 神戸大学 83 06
5 19-31-94 耀心館本部 耀心館本部　Ｂチーム 83 05


